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RESTAURANT BRANDS INTERNATIONAL INC

ISIN: CA76131D1033

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
96.77 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-2.07% (-2.05)

ISIN CA76131D1033
Symbol QSR
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,439 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

96.48 CAD (200)
97.00 CAD (100)
99.04 CAD
99.13 CAD
95.90 CAD
98.82 CAD
96.76725 CAD
583,259
56,440,369.32
3,205

300

15

WKN: 76131D103

110.00
100.00 1\
90.00
80.00
70.00
60.00

50.00

40.00

M
| { iy \'\N'W ALH

JW/* y

Sy

J

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200721251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA76131D1033&ID_NOTATION=119774822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5b1b7ca7601ecb9d71e0e3ed15a03504f842b2d348d99b7452ad76bc6f77b56&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f4911aa24fd619980&time=1723339217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b12605a1ac9724c784acf891c63cf886b59809ad313425a2d06095a3e78d3ac1&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=74590a6dfdb8d505c&time=1723339217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c046306376609e309f79755f42814a8eba123f65c1fe3f98f1f8d1918019ac59&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=15c2bf34ff8e71608&time=1723339217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6776bebcf5efc1e746df2cfc45d937e8a6720dadc603938a9989a79481bb74d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5d4c73e832e017c6&time=1723339217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5f7471c9bdd6019a4ed61744ea1b24f12245f939d982201586c4fc0f33c56cd&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa5f669555203b468&time=1723339217&tool=RSC

RESTAURANT BRANDS INTERNATIONAL INC

Details

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
96.77 CAD

Difference

© -207%(-2.05)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA76131D1033

QSR

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Consumer Products
Stock

20,439 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 96.48 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 97.00 CAD (100)
Open 99.04 CAD
High 99.13 CAD
Low 95.90 CAD
Close (prev. day) 98.82 CAD
VWAP 96.76725 CAD
Volume (pcs) 583,259
Trading volume 56,440,369.32
Number of trades 3,205
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.63% -1.61% +21.54%
Perf (abs.) -6.87 -1.58 +17.15
Beta 0.84 0.92 0.93
Volatility 23.18 21.32 20.99

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 64.58 EUR
09

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 96.77 CAD

Exchange 09

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 13:05 64.50 EUR
09

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 70.51 USD
09

Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 65.60 EUR

97.72 CAD (747,856
97.10 CAD (721,228
98.33 CAD (815,997
98.04 CAD (746,607
112.12 CAD (2024/03/13
90.21 CAD (2024/05/30
112.12 CAD (2024/03/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
84.73 CAD (2023/10/06)

All listings for RESTAURANT BRANDS INTERNATIONAL INC

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.04 7

56.44 3,205

0.00 5)

116.41 22,754
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=119774822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120195082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=121652978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119743396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916845

RESTAURANT BRANDS INTERNATIONAL INC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2022/11/
17

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

15:30 84.91 CAD 0.05

08:36 65.64 EUR 0.00

08:11 65.50 EUR 0.00

08:08 65.60 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120307010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120039616

RESTAURANT BRANDS INTERNATIONAL INC

Company

Company Logo
L]
l.bl

Contact Details

RESTAURANT B
INC.

profile

restaurant
brands
international

RANDS INTERNATIONAL

130 King Street West, Suite 300 - M5X 1E1

Toronto

Telefon: +1-905-339-6011

Fax: +

E-mail: media@rbi.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

José Cil

Axel Schwan
David Shear
Don Fox
Duncan Fulton
J. Patrick
Doyle

Jeff Housman
Jill M. Granat
Joshua Kobza
Matthew
Dunnigan

Sami Siddiqui

Tom Curtis

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
J. Doyle

Alexandre Behring
da Costa

Ali Hedayat
Cristina Farjallat
Daniel Schwartz
Jason Melbourne
Jordana Fribourg
Marc Lemann
Maximilien de

Limburg Stirum
Thecla Sweeney

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:media@rbi.com
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